
From: Lyn < 
Sent: Friday, June 19, 2015 11:49 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Fwd: Schedule June 18-30, 2015 

Sent from my iPhone 
=br>Begin forwarded message: 

=rom: Lesley Groff <mailto 
Date: June 18, 2015 at 5:14:14 AM EDT 
To= "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@=mail.com <mailto:jeevacation 
Cc: Lyn fontanilla < <mailt 

=/div> 

n= food!) 

Thurs. June 18, 2015 PB-=Y 

> > 

mail.com> > 

Subject: Schedule June 18-30, 2015 

<mailto 

Jojo Fontanilla 
> >, 

», m=rwin dela cruz 

Reminder: JE must FAS= for 10 for hours blood work to be done tomorrow at lam (from 9pm on tonight 

12:00pm Depart PB Atlantic 

2:10pm Arrive NY 

4/4:30pm Appt w/Thorbjon Jagland

<=> 

Fri. J=ne 19, 2015 NY 

7:00am 

EFTA_R1_01164954 
EFTA02299563



10=00am Interview Steve Young (candidate for Property Manager) awaiting confirm<=p> 

10:3=am Appt w. and her friend ( 

&n=sp; 

4-4:30pm Interview Moshe= CFO Candidate for Leon Black (does JE want anyone else to attend?) 

<=>7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi (Soon Yi 

<=> 

Sat. J=ne 20, 2015 NY 

Reminder= Anna on holiday June 20-26. Danny Vicars will be on the island while she is away. 

Sun.=June 21, 2015 NY-Paris 

=i> 

TBD Morn=ng Depart NY 

=i>TBD Arrive Paris 

Tues. June 23, 2015 

Wed. June 24, 2015 

Thurs. June 25, 2015 

Reminder: to fly home today at 6:15pm via Lot #7 connecting to Lot 771 (Rec. 
Loc#GIAWXM)<=:p> 

=/i> 

=1 style="mso-bidi-font-style: normal">Fri. June 26, 2015 

Sat. June 27, 2015 

Reminder: Karyna's parents to arrive NY today (depart on July 24th)</=> 
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EFTA_R1_01164955 

EFTA02299564



=/i> 

=i style="mso-bidi-font-style: normal">Sun. June 28, 2015 

Reminder: Bella on holiday June 28-July 9, in the office July 10 

=/i> 

=i style="mso-bidi-font-style: normal">Mon. June 29, 2015 

Tues. June 30, 2015 
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